23 Agustos 2016 Sali

5. Kosu Saat:21:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 HANDI GIRL(2)

2 KARABIA5)

3 KIM6)

4 SPEED KHAN(9)

5 ATAG GIRL(1)

6 SHARINGAN(8)

7 HENDEK PRENSESI(3)
8 RED FLOWERS(7)

9 INCIKHAN(4)

Yas
2ydd

2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ykd

2yad

Yaris Sonuglan

Maiden/Digi
1.)24.500 b 2.)9.800 &
1)6.125¢ 2)2450 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

OUT OF CONTROL - HANDIYA (IRE) 57 AHARSLAN
PANRVER- AY KARAN 57 S.CETIN
KANEKO - KIBAR HANM 53 RARSLAN
ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - TITTIBA (GB) 57 TYILDIZ
PANRVER- PAPATYA | 57 ACAN ISLEYEN
OGLUVEVRE- SIRGA BEBEK 55 UBARLIK
SCARFACE - AKYAZILISEDA 53 DOGUKAN SAV
SEA HERO (USA) - OVA GUIZAL 52 D.AYDOGAN
ARZONA RED (USA) - INGLAY 52 MCANPOLAT

57 kg,
3.)4.900 ¢
3)1225¢%
Sahip Antrenérii

UMU. PAMUKCI SIBEL CAN
YUN. KARAN BAGIRLAR
GOK. OZKAN TSIT
MUR. KARABULUT  AEBAS
CEM TANER S.BOYNIKARA
MEH. GUNDUZELI C.OzDIL
HAM OZSAHIN SEB.TOPAL
ENG. ALAGOZ SIBEL CAN
MUR. KARABULUT  AEBAS

GANYAN(2) 2,45 4, IKILi(2/5) 2,85 , SIRALI IKiLi(2/5) 3,00 , UCLU BAHIS(2/5/6) :1,31 4, 3. CIFTE(1/2) 2,10 £

Kocaeli Hipdromu (39. Yaris Giinii)

1200 Kum
4.)2450
4)613¢

Derece Gny AGF
1.16.03 245 55.12(1)
11747 300 1572(2)
1.18.08 1,90 13.59(3)
1.1883 4,85 6.03(4)
11919 6,65 243(7)
1.19.83 6,15 3.35(5)
12102 585 2.88(6)
12247 18,70 0.89(8)
12463 485 6.03(4)
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